NYLON P.10
Nylon P.10 hose linear hose. Excellent value for money for industrial applications in
controlled environments or for DIY activities.
FEATURES
Linear tube in polyamide P.10 flexible, plasticized, tenacized and heat stabilized.
Due to its hygroscopicity that makes it dimensionally unsealed, its use in controlled
environments is recommended.
SECTORS
INDUSTRIAL
APPLICATIONS
INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION VACUUM
MACHINE TOOLS
Mebra Plastik Italia s.p.a.
via Tibet 23/25 Busto Arsizio (VA) 21052
Tel: 0331 344005
E-mail: mebra@mebra.it
1/2
/en/products/search
Mebra Plastik Italia s.p.a.
via Tibet 23/25 Busto Arsizio (VA) 21052
Tel: 0331 344005
E-mail: mebra@mebra.it
Products
Part number
Inner
diameter
(iØ)
Outer
diameter
(oØ)
Wall
thickness
Minimum
bending
radius
Operating
pressure
(23°C)
STANDA.
TNP2.5X4 2.5 mm 4 mm 0.75 mm 20 mm 23 BAR N T
TNP4X6 4 mm 6 mm 1 mm 30 mm 20 BAR N A S R AR T V
TNP6X8 6 mm 8 mm 1 mm 55 mm 14 BAR N A R G T
TNP8X10 8 mm 10 mm 1 mm 90 mm 11 BAR N BS A R AR T
TNP9X12 9 mm 12 mm 1.5 mm 80 mm 14 BAR AR G
TNP10X12 10 mm 12 mm 1 mm 130 mm 9 BAR N T
TNP12X15 12 mm 15 mm 1.5 mm 130 mm 11 BAR N
2/2